Mega Shot Rifle Hardware Locations -

Rifle Version 1

# PN Part Description Qty in Gun | Qty in Kit
2 | MS-03-240 | M3x10 Internal Hexagon Cup Head * 4 12
3 | MS-03-249 | M4x6 Internal Hexagon Cup Head ** 2 6
5 | MS-03-239 | M3x6 Cross Countersunk Screws 3 9
6 | MS-03-247 | M4x16 Internal Hexagon Cup Head ** 2 6
* | MS-03-258 | Lock Washer —-M3 6 18
*%* | MS-03-259 | Lock Washer — M4 11 33
A | MS-03-260 | Lock Washer —M5 2 6
mr | MS-03-261 | Lock Nut-M4 8 24




# PN Part Description Qty in Gun | Qty in Kit
7 MS-03-247 | M4x16 Internal Hexagon Cup Head ** 1 3
8 | MS-03-245 | M3x16 Internal Cup Head Screw 2 6
9 | MS-03-254 | M4x45 Internal Hexagon Cup Head = L 3
10 MS-03-252 | M4x30 Internal Hexagon Cup Head ** 1 3
11 | MS-03-253 | M4x35 Hexagon Round Head & 3 9
18 MS-03-248 | M4x20 Internal Hexagon Round Cup Head 2 6
- On Right Side of Rifle
29 MS-03-246 | M4x6 Internal Hexagon Round Head - On 2 6
Left Side of Rifle
19 | MS-03-241 | M3x25 Internal Hexagon Round Head 1 3
21 | MS-03-242 | M3x28 Internal Hexagon Round Head 1 3




12

# PN Part Description Qty in Gun | Qty in Kit
12 MS-03-247 M4x16 Internal Hexagon Cup Head ** 1 3
13 | MS-03-255 M5x18 Internal Hexagon Cup Head A 2 6
14 | MS-03-251 M4x28 Internal Hexagon Cup Head T 2 6
15 | MS-03-250 | M4x20 Internal Hexagon Cup Head 7 2 6
16 MS-03-247 M4x16 Internal Hexagon Cup Head ** 3 9
17 | MS-03-229-A | $4x28xM3 Internal Hexagon Round Head 2 4
20 MS-03-247 M4x16 Internal Hexagon Cup Head ** 1 3
26 | MS-03-240 M3x10 Internal Hexagon Cup Head* 2 6




